
YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MS 55 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Lingeswara Rao B. V. S. K. M 12/29/1967 5269 Active AP
2 Saibabu G. M 2/1/1968 15608 Active AP
3 Abhijit Bhuyan M 1/16/1968 23478 Active ASM
4 Rajpal Singh M 12/8/1968 25898 Active CHG
5 Sanjay Ahluwalia M 9/28/1966 52816 Active DLI
6 Rakesh Bhardwaj M 11/18/1968 49134 Active DLI
7 Vikram Bhasin M 4/12/1967 7153 Active DLI
8 Joginder Paul Sharma M 8/5/1964 48170 Active DLI
9 Rajeev Sharma M 6/20/1967 1493 Active DLI
10 Kawal Jit Singh M 3/14/1966 8981 Active DLI
11 Sawinder Singh M 10/23/1967 48791 Active DLI
12 Sunil Yadav M 1/8/1968 32726 Active DLI
13 Mitesh Mehta M 6/3/1968 8976 Active GUJ
14 Pankaj Kumar M 5/24/1968 10389 Active HAR
15 Rajesh Kumar M 5/4/1967 33384 Active HAR
16 Sandeep Vij M 10/20/1964 32962 Active HAR
17 Mukesh Kumar Kareer M 6/11/1965 39898 Active KTK
18 Manjunatha M. M 2/10/1966 9299 Active KTK
19 A. Padmanaban Venkatesan M 7/16/1968 34514 Active KTK
20 Sanjay Dhakite M 3/15/1968 16064 Active MAH
21 Vikrant Luktuke M 9/19/1965 45377 Active MAH
22 Prashant Mukherjee M 10/24/1967 11327 Active MAH
23 Lalthanzuala M 12/6/1966 9166 Active MIZ
24 Lakshminarayan Nandiraju M 6/1/1964 24224 Active MP
25 Alem Pongener M 9/18/1964 17152 Active NAG
26 Achumi Yekhuvi M 3/26/1965 6975 Active NAG
27 Jupinder Singh M 10/3/1964 17092 Active PNB
28 Newton Bhatia M 10/28/1965 44951 Active PNB
29 Davinder Singh M 12/20/1966 44357 Active PNB
30 Ranjit Singh M 8/20/1968 5402 Active PNB
31 Abhay Kumar M 10/21/1967 47247 Active RAJ
32 Chainram Soni M 10/18/1967 48217 Active RAJ
33 Supriya Banerjee M 9/28/1966 11321 Active RBI
34 Krishna Gopal Saxena M 12/31/1968 9272 Active RBI
35 Maran Thangavelu M 7/6/1967 7163 Active TN
36 Himanshu Goel M 2/18/1965 17260 Active UP
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MS 55 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Sanjeev Khandeleal M 1/10/1965 6944 Active UP
38 Veerendra Kumar Singh M 12/4/1965 5385 Active UP
39 Aditya Kumar Tyagi M 10/10/1964 17259 Active UP
40 Jitendra Bist M 6/15/1968 28580 Active UTR
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MS 55 - Reserve
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Susheel Grover M DLI
2 Kallol Gupta M 5/24/1966 40615 InActive WB
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of WS 55 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Sargun R. Arora F 10/2/1965 48786 Active CHG
2 Mandeep Kang F 10/11/1964 11287 Active CHG
3 Mridu Avinashi F 9/1/1964 33250 Active DLI
4 Jyothi Somaiah F 4/18/1964 11225 Active KTK
5 Renu Mehta F 1/7/1966 28347 Active MAH
6 Poonam Tatwawadi F 8/8/1968 1516 Active MP
7 Shashi Yadav F 6/7/1965 38735 Active RAJ
8 Tessy Joseph F 5/30/1965 11429 Active TN
9 Rekha Singh F 11/21/1965 36268 Active UP
10 Mamta Rani Yadav F 3/13/1964 43141 Active UP
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MD 55 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Lingeswara Rao B. V. S. K. M 12/29/1967 5269 Active AP

Maran Thangavelu M 7/6/1967 7163 Active TN
2 Saibabu G. M 2/1/1968 15608 Active AP

A. Padmanaban Venkatesan M 7/16/1968 34514 Active KTK
3 Abhijit Bhuyan M 1/16/1968 23478 Active ASM

Arup Buragohain M 11/21/1967 9081 Active ASM
4 Deepak Dhiman M 2/3/1965 53087 Active CHG

Jagdish Singh M 2/28/1965 5496 Active CHG
5 Rakesh Bhardwaj M 11/18/1968 49134 Active DLI

Sunil Yadav M 1/8/1968 32726 Active DLI
6 Vikram Bhasin M 4/12/1967 7153 Active DLI

Jitendra Bist M 6/15/1968 28580 Active UTR
7 Dhanajay Bhatnagar M 12/24/1965 35908 Active DLI

Sanjiv Kapoor M 5/22/1961 7172 Active DLI
8 Pankaj Hari M 3/27/1966 6708 Active DLI

Krishna Gopal Saxena M 12/31/1968 9272 Active RBI
9 Gyanesh Jeswal M 8/22/1965 16766 Active DLI

Kawal Jit Singh M 3/14/1966 8981 Active DLI
10 Joginder Paul Sharma M 8/5/1964 48170 Active DLI

Sawinder Singh M 10/23/1967 48791 Active DLI
11 S. Dalbir Singh Suri M 9/23/1968 48801 Active DLI

Sanjeev Virmani M 12/10/1965 28529 Active DLI
12 Ashish Goenka M 5/6/1965 6798 Active GUJ

Mitesh Mehta M 6/3/1968 8976 Active GUJ
13 Pankaj Kumar M 5/24/1968 10389 Active HAR

Rajpal Singh M 12/8/1968 25898 Active CHG
14 Nitin Konkar M 5/16/1966 37618 Active MAH

Ravi Sarangapani M 6/9/1968 34993 Active MAH
15 Jaideep Sathe M 2/13/1964 14453 Active MAH

Jayant Vyas M 8/11/1962 14454 Active MAH
16 Alem Pongener M 9/18/1964 17152 Active NAG

Achumi Yekhuvi M 3/26/1965 6975 Active NAG
17 Manish Arora M 12/11/1968 5338 Active PNB

Ranjit Singh M 8/20/1968 5402 Active PNB
18 Davinder Singh M 12/20/1966 44357 Active PNB

Veerendra Kumar Singh M 12/4/1965 5385 Active UP
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MD 55 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Abhay Kumar M 10/21/1967 47247 Active RAJ

Chainram Soni M 10/18/1967 48217 Active RAJ
20 Rajamanickam P. M 6/15/1965 11424 Active TN

Arunachallam Veiraiah M 4/7/1968 8919 Active TN
21 Kamalakar Rao M. M 2/18/1966 4858 Active TS

Vibhor Swaroop M 3/8/1966 6955 Active UP
22 Himanshu Goel M 2/18/1965 17260 Active UP

Vikrant Luktuke M 9/19/1965 45377 Active MAH
23 Sanjeev Khandeleal M 1/10/1965 6944 Active UP

Shakti Sharma M 8/20/1965 9366 Active UP
24 Chandra Shekhar Saini M 10/10/1959 49408 Active UP

Aditya Kumar Tyagi M 10/10/1964 17259 Active UP
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MD 55 - Reserve
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Rajwant Singh Gurdatta M 3/24/1964 28124 InActive MAH

Lakshminarayan Nandiraju M 6/1/1964 24224 Active MP
2 Kallol Gupta M 5/24/1966 40615 InActive WB

Mukesh Kumar Kareer M 6/11/1965 39898 Active KTK
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of WD 55 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Marina Fatima Albupuerque F 9/2/1967 23121 Active GOA

Mandeep Kang F 10/11/1964 11287 Active CHG
2 Renu Mehta F 1/7/1966 28347 Active MAH

Shashi Yadav F 6/7/1965 38735 Active RAJ
3 Tessy Joseph F 5/30/1965 11429 Active TN

Jyothi Somaiah F 4/18/1964 11225 Active KTK
4 Rekha Singh F 11/21/1965 36268 Active UP

Mamta Rani Yadav F 3/13/1964 43141 Active UP
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of XD 55 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Deepak Dhiman M 2/3/1965 53087 Active CHG

Sargun R. Arora F 10/2/1965 48786 Active CHG
2 Rajpal Singh M 12/8/1968 25898 Active CHG

Marina Fatima Albupuerque F 9/2/1967 23121 Active GOA
3 Ashit Avinashi M 2/13/1963 33251 Active DLI

Mridu Avinashi F 9/1/1964 33250 Active DLI
4 Vikram Bhasin M 4/12/1967 7153 Active DLI

Amrit Versha Kohli F 4/4/1963 7152 Active DLI
5 Gyanesh Jeswal M 8/22/1965 16766 Active DLI

Sujata Mehta F 8/14/1965 22740 Active MAH
6 Rajeev Sharma M 6/20/1967 1493 Active DLI

Suzanne Venglet F 12/14/1965 8925 Active TN
7 Kawal Jit Singh M 3/14/1966 8981 Active DLI

Rekha Singh F 11/21/1965 36268 Active UP
8 S. Dalbir Singh Suri M 9/23/1968 48801 Active DLI

Mandeep Kang F 10/11/1964 11287 Active CHG
9 Pankaj Kumar M 5/24/1968 10389 Active HAR

Renu Mehta F 1/7/1966 28347 Active MAH
10 Jaideep Sathe M 2/13/1964 14453 Active MAH

Prerana Sadhankar F 10/11/1965 48966 Active MAH
11 Lalthanzuala M 12/6/1966 9166 Active MIZ

Tessy Joseph F 5/30/1965 11429 Active TN
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of XD 55 - Reserve
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Rajwant Singh Gurdatta M 3/24/1964 28124 InActive MAH

Shashi Yadav F 6/7/1965 38735 Active RAJ
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